
82

Stackable chair with and without armrests
Frame
Cushion: removable in fabric for outdoor

Glides: thermoplastic material

Dimensions

pcs / dimensions 
Volume
Gross weight
Product Net Weight

Article

S0179Chair

Powder 
coated frame

TO-BE OUTDOOR Archirivolto Design / 2020

4

2 pz / 60x62x88 cm 
0,33 m3 / 14,0 kg
6,0 kg

S0180Chair with armrests

Finishes

Metal frame

Cushion

Art. C0179 Removable cushion in fabric Sunbrella Natté suitable for outdoor use.

2 pz / 64x62x88 cm 
0,35 m3 / 16,0 kg
7,0 kg

5856 5562

67
46,5

80

46,5

80

4

For customer’s own material, the form at the end of the 
price list shall apply, to be sent to Segis Spa with the 
Client’s signature.

Solid fabric:
for 1 pc cushion art.C0179 (H. 140 cm ca) 70 cm 

Customer’s own material

46 180411 2308 32

20

45

26 05 2136

42

34

40

33

06

41

68

17
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4

Stackable lounge chair with 
Frame
Cushion: removable in fabric for outdoor

Glides: thermoplastic material

Article Powder 
coated frame

S0182Lounge with armrests

pcs / dimensions 
Volume
Gross weight
Product Net Weight

Dimensions

Finishes

Metal frame

2 pz / 76x73x78 cm 
0,43 m3 / 17,0 kg
7,5 kg

42,5

73,5 68,5

72
59

Cushion

Art. C0182 Removable cushion in fabric Sunbrella Natté suitable for outdoor use.

For customer’s own material, the form at the end of the 
price list shall apply, to be sent to Segis Spa with the 
Client’s signature.

Solid fabric:
for 1 pc cushion art.C0182 (H. 140 cm ca) 80 cm 

Customer’s own material

46 180411 2308 32

20

45

26 05 2136

42

34

40

33

06

41

68

17
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4

Article

G0189Stool H63

Powder
coated frame

G0190Stool H75

Stackable stool H63 and H75
Frame
Cushion: removable in fabric for outdoor

Glides: thermoplastic material

pcs / dimensions 
Volume
Gross weight
Product Net Weight

Dimensions

Finishes

Metal frame

2 pz / 57x63x90 cm 
0,32 m3 / 16,0 kg
7,0 kg

2 pz / 60x64x100 cm 
0,38 m3 / 16,0 kg
7,0 kg

83
63

75
95

60 54 61 55

Cushion

Art. C0179 Removable cushion in fabric Sunbrella Natté suitable for outdoor use.

4

For customer’s own material, the form at the end of the 
price list shall apply, to be sent to Segis Spa with the 
Client’s signature.

Solid fabric:
for 1 pc cushion art.C0179 (H. 140 cm ca) 70 cm 

Customer’s own material

46 180411 2308 32

20

45

26 05 2136

42

34

40

33

06

41

68

17


